TCIHL Fall 2018 Season Stats

Offensive Leaders (Mites)

7 Callan Lanni Blue

13 Sawyer Favreau Blue 10 13 0 13 0
4 Ryder Haynes Blue 9 7 1 8 0
14 Khole Foster Blue 10 5 2 7 0
1 Aidan Swing Blue 10 3 1 4 0
15 Hope Nakamura Blue 8 1 3 4 0
71 Makenna Goldstein Blue 9 2 2 4 0
6 Nolan Briley Blue 9 3 0 3 0
5 Raymond Diaz Blue 9 1 1 2 2
10 Zuriel Burgess Blue 6 0 2 2 0
11 Rhyder Luecht Blue 10 1 1 2 0
3 Madison Lothringer Blue e 1 0 1 0
12 Gianna Christopherson Blue 10 0 1 1
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Offensive Leaders (Squirts)

# [Name Team -----
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Andrew Marks

Lucas Loiacono

Franke Christropherson

William Rios
Elijah Briley
Isaiah Johnson
Soren Ventura

Seth Lothringer

Allora Oakley
Asher Oakley
Nik Bakin

Hazel Day

Laura Nakamura

Gabe Carcamo

Tytan Wright

Teagan Sliffe
Noah Almada

Thomas Mulligan

Seth Coleman

Chase Hartley

Mackenzie Black-Conway

William Bartha

Yuri Minturn

Daston Samadi

Puck Swiperz
Hot Tamales
Thrashers
Gulls

Gulls

Gulls
Thrashers
Thrashers
Puck Swiperz
Puck Swiperz
Hot Tamales
Gulls
Thrashers
Puck Swiperz
Thrashers
Hot Tamales
Hot Tamales
Gulls

Hot Tamales
Puck Swiperz
Puck Swiperz
Thrashers
Hot Tamales

Gulls
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Offensive Leaders (Peewees)

| # [Name Tean -----
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Gosha Horbul
Avden Loiacono

Jake Morin

Keith Swanson

Theron Foster

Ilya Horbul

Evan Tarcon

Jake Maynard
Mitchell Brillo

Anabella Brisk

Ty Kovacevich

Braden Favreau

Abby Nakamura

Joseph Nolan
JT Frankenberg

Jack Mailliard

Yelisei Belyaev

Isaac Day
Christian Leite

Avery Spies

Kenna Parker

Vivianna Reyes

Lilly Sherlock

Asia Dacus
Nick Castro
David Nolan

Lily Torcedo
Sam Killingsworth

Riptide
Spartans
Spartans
Spartans
Misfits
Riptide
Spartans
Titans
Titans
Misfits
Riptide
Riptide
Riptide
Spartans
Spartans
Titans
Titans
Misfits
Misfits
Misfits
Riptide
Riptide
Titans
Titans
Titans
Spartans
Riptide
Misfits

TCIHL Website Stats — Fall 2018

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

19
11
13
14
11
14

p—
(9

S O O O = O NN O N = = W W o= kA W Wwn kA, Q2

(S
S NP O W W = = W= N = WO R = WY N

p—

Page 3

25
23
20
20
18
17
16
11

e e = N N TR \© R SO SO S SN SR ) BV, B ) W N N

[ w—y

p—

S O N O O O O O O N O O O O b O O O O O N o D= O



Offensive Leaders (Bantams)
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Drake Alford
Noah Anschuetz

Jack Hampton

Jacob Montero
Kai Torcedo

Pavel Demidov

Jace Nakamura
Andre Brisk
Kia Siebert

Cayden Nakamura

Kiryl Horbul
Milo Schaller

Henry Allen
Brin Siebert

Daniel Vertefeuille

Jesse Goncezi

David Mingione

Tyler Godbee

Alex Zeisse
Chris Mumper
Jacob Sandoval

Parker Mcllmoil

Jack Godfrey

Mason Davis
Taylor Watson
Summer Leite

Julian Amatulli

Jonathan Pope

Flyers
Nemesis
Benchwarmers
Kings
Benchwarmers
Kings
Benchwarmers
Nemesis
Flyers
Benchwarmers
Benchwarmers
Flyers

Flyers

Flyers

Kings

Flyers
Benchwarmers
Kings
Nemesis
Benchwarmers
Benchwarmers
Kings
Nemesis
Nemesis
Nemesis
Nemesis
Kings

Flyers
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Goalie Leaders (Squirts)

Ilya Horbul (G) Puck Swiperz 0.00 0.857
8 Abby Nakamura (G) Thrashers 7 3 2 0 23 0.00 1100 73 0.730
8 Lilly Torcedo (G) Hot Tamales 9 2 3 1 34 000 1171 135 0.789
8 Jeremiah Johnson (G)  Gulls 9 3 4 0 39 0.00 0 121 83 0.686

Goalie Leaders (Peewees)

# [Name Team llll--l---

4 Lily Torcedo Riptide 1 0 O 0.00 0.778
5 Dustin Dean (G) Spartans 6 4 0 1 22 000 1 111 89 0.802
Nick Taylor (G) Riptide 7 3 0 1 24 0.00 1 137 113 0.825
Jack Trammell (G) Misfits 8§ 2 4 0 33 000 0 223 192 0.861
10 Nolan Apodaca (G) Titans 6 0 6 0 40 000 O 174 120 0.690
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Team Stats Mites (8 & Under)

Blue

e Head Coach: Shane Nakamura
e Coaches: David Lanni
e Record: 5-5

Practices are Tuesdays from 6:00-6:45pm at the MLK rink.
OFFENSE STATISTICS

Name GP

Nolan Briley
Elizabeth Burges

10 Zuriel Burgess 6
12 Gianna Christopherson 10

27 Micah Cooley 9
5 Raymond Diaz 9
13 Sawyer Favreau 10 13
14 Khole Foster 10
71 Makenna Goldstein

Ryder Haynes
Callan Lanni
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Madison Lothringer
11 Rhyder Luecht 10
17 Weston Luecht
16 Nolan Mueller
8 Zoey Muller
15 Hope Nakamura 8
2 Caleb Searl 10

Aidan Swing 10
Total 10
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Team Stats Squirts (10 & Under)

Gulls

e Head Coach: Jayson Rios (760-481-8437)
¢ Record:4-6

Practices are Thursdays from 6:00pm-6:45pm at the MLK rink.

OFFENSE STATISTICS
# Name GP G
Elijah Briley 10 12

Hazel Day 10 4
Isaiah Johnson 10 13

Jeremiah Johnson (G) 10 0
Thomas Mulligan 10

William Rios 9 11
Daston Samadi 8 0
Total 10 41 15 56
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Hot Tamales

¢ Head Coach: Jun Torcedo (760-201-5508)
e Coaches: Jerry Almada
e Record: 3-7

Practices are Tuesdays from 6:45pm-7:30pm at the MLK rink.

OFFENSE STATISTICS
# Name GP

# G PTS PIM
Noah Almada 7 3
3
2

>

Nik Bakin 10
Seth Coleman 10
Lucas LLoiacono 10 27
Yuri Minturn 10 1
Teagan Sliffe 10 3
Lilly Torcedo (G) 10
Total 10 39 10 49 10
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Puck Swiperz

Head Coach: Lance Hartley (760-613-3084)
Record:7-3

Practices are Thursdays from 6:00pm-6:45pm at the MLK rink.

OFFENSE STATISTICS
# Name GP
7 Mackenzie Black-Conway 7
4 Gabe Carcamo 7
6 Chase Hartley 10
Ilya Horbul (G) 3
5 Andrew Marks 10
3 Allora Oakley 10
1 Asher Oakley 10
2 Vanessa Sherlock 10
Total 10
Thrashers

Head Coach: Shane Nakamura (760-613-9722)
Record: 6-4

Practices are Tuesdays from 6:45pm-7:30pm at the MLK rink.

OFFENSE STATISTICS

# Name GP
5 William Bartha 10
2 Franke Christropherson 10
4  Seth Lothringer 8
1 Laura Nakamura 10
8 Abby Nakamura (G) 8
3 Soren Ventura 10
6 Tytan Wright 10

Total 10
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Team Stats Peewees (12 & Under)

Misfits

Head Coach: Bren O'Malley (760-626-8718)

Record:4-6

Practices are Thursdays from 6:45-7:30pm at the MLK rink

OFFENSE STATISTICS

#
1
10
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Name

Sean Abernathy
Anabella Brisk
Isaac Day

Theron Foster
Sam Killingsworth
Christian Leite
Brendan O'Malley
Avery Spies

Jack Trammell (G)
Total

Riptide

Head Coach: Shane Nakamura
Coaches: Jun Torcedo

GP
9
10
10
10
9
10
9
9
9
10

GP

9
10
10
10

9
10
10

e Record: 8-2
Practices are Tuesdays from 7:30-8:15pm at the MLK rink.
OFFENSE STATISTICS

# Name

6  Braden Favreau

3 Gosha Horbul

1 Ilya Horbul

5 Ty Kovacevich

2 Abby Nakamura

8 Kenna Parker

7  Vivianna Reyes

Nick Taylor (G)

Lily Torcedo
Total
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A PTS PIM
0 0 0
0 7 0
3 4 2
6 20 2
1 1 0
3 4 0
0 0 0
0 2 0
0 0 0

13 38 4

Play-of Champions
A PIS PIM

1 6 0

3 26 2

7 18 0

3 7 0

2 5 4

2 2 0

0 2 0

0 0 0

1 1 0

19 67 6
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Spartans

Practices are Tuesdays from 7:30-8:15pm at the MLK rink.

OFFENSE STATISTICS

H
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Head Coach: Joel Morin ((210) 633-6689)

Record:7-3

Name
Dustin Dean (G)
JT Frankenberg

Avden Loiacono

Jake Morin
David Nolan

Joseph Nolan
Keith Swanson

Evan Tarcon
Total

Titans

Practices are Thursdays from 6:45-7:30pm at the MLK rink.

OFFENSE STATISTICS

#
10
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Head Coach: Angel Apodaca ((760) 583-0939)

GP
10
10

9
10
10
10
10
10
10

Coaches: Andrew Valeriano

Record: 1-9

Name

Nolan Apodaca (G)

Yelisei Belyaev
Mitchell Brillo
Nick Castro
Asia Dacus
Luc Kurtzhall
Jack Mailliard
Jake Maynard

Lilly Sherlock
Total

GP
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PTS PIM
0 0
4 0
25 1
23 6

1 0
5 0
20 1
17 2
95 10

PTS  PIM
0 0
4 0
11 0

1 2
1 6
0 2
4 0
16 0
1 0
38 10
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Team Stats Bantams (17 & Under)

Benchwarmers

¢ Head Coach: Shane Nakamura (760-613-9722)

e Coaches: Jun Tordedo :
e Record:6-2-1 Play-of Champions

Practices are Tuesdays from 8:15-9:15pm at the MLK rink.

OFFENSE STATISTICS
# Name GP G A PIS PIM
5 Jack Hampton 7 12 8 20 0
3 Kiryl Horbul 9 5 6 11 2
4  David Mingione 8 3 3 6 0
2 Chris Mumper 9 3 1 4 4
7 Cayden Nakamura 8 7 6 13 0
1 Jace Nakamura 8 8 7 15 0
8  Jacob Sandoval 8 2 2 4 4
6 Kai Torcedo 9 15 2 17 2
Total 9 55 35 90 12
Flyers
¢ Head Coach: Peter Weiss (760-535-0235)
e Record: 6-2-1
Practices are Tuesdays from 8:15-9:15pm at the MLK rink.
OFFENSE STATISTICS
# Name GP G A PTS PIM
2 Drake Alford 9 22 8 30 4
6 Henry Allen 9 6 2 8
3 Jesse Gonczi 9 4 3 7 4
7  Jonathan Pope 9 1 0 1
5  Milo Schaller 9 7 3 10 16
1 Brin Siebert 9 5 2 7
4  Kia Siebert 9 9 5 14 0
Total 9 54 23 77 26
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Kings

e Record:2-7

Head Coach: Derek Orr (760-717-2556)

Practices are Tuesdays from 7:30-8:30pm at the MLK rink.

OFFENSE STATISTICS
# Name GP G
8 Julian Amatulli 8 0
1 Zen Davis 6 0
9 Pavel Demidov 6 12
6 Tyler Godbee 5 3
3 Slater Haynes 8 0
5 Parker Mcllmoil 6 3
2 Courtney Meyer 8
7 Jacob Montero 7 14
4 Daniel Vertefeuille 6 6
Total 9 38
Nemesis
e Head Coach: Dmitriy Demidov (760-712-5926)
e Record: 3-6
Practices are Thursdays from 7:30-8:30pm at the MLK rink.
OFFENSE STATISTICS
# Name GP G
7 Noah Anschuetz 8 19
2 Andre Brisk 9 10
5 Mason Davis 9 1
8 Jack Godfrey 9 2
3 Summer Leite 8 1
4 Taylor Watson 9 2
1 Alex Zeisse 9 3
Total 9 38
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PTS PIM
1 2
0 0
16 2
5 6
0 0
4 2
0 0
19 6
7 6
52 24
PTS PIM
20 2
14 6
4 0
4 4
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5 0
52 16
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Squirts Division
Date
12/1/2018

12/1/2018
11/17/2018
11/17/2018
11/10/2018
11/10/2018
11/8/2018
11/6/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
10/27/2018
10/27/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/6/2018
10/6/2018
9/29/2018
9/29/2018
9/22/2018

9/22/2018

PW Division
Date
12/1/2018

12/1/2018
11/17/2018
11/17/2018
11/10/2018
11/10/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018

11/3/2018

Status

Status

Game Results

Score

Gulls 5 Hot Tamales 4

Thrashers 5 Puck Swiperz 4

Puck Swiperz 3 Thrashers 2

Gulls 10 Hot Tamales 3

Puck Swiperz 5 Hot Tamales 4

Gulls 8 Thrashers 3

Puck Swiperz 5 Gulls 2

Thrashers 6 Hot Tamales 4

Hot Tamales 4 Gulls 3

Thrashers 5 Puck Swiperz 4

Thrashers 4 Hot Tamales 2

Gulls 5 Puck Swiperz 3

Thrashers 7 Gulls 4

Puck Swiperz 3 Hot Tamales 2

Hot Tamales 7 Thrashers 3

Puck Swiperz 3 Gulls 2

Thrashers 7 Gulls 3

Puck Swiperz 5 Hot Tamales 3

Hot Tamales 7 Gulls 2

Puck Swiperz 4 Thrashers 1

Score
Misfits 5 Riptide 3

Spartans 11 Titans 0

Riptide 6 Titans 4
Spartans 10 Misfits 2

Misfits 5 Titans 1

Riptide 6 Spartans 5

Spartans 9 Titans 3

Riptide 6 Misfits 2

Spartans 9 Titans 4

TCIHL Website Stats — Fall 2018

Headline

Headline
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11/3/2018
10/27/2018
10/27/2018
10/20/2018
10/20/2018
10/6/2018
10/6/2018
9/29/2018
9/29/2018
9/22/2018

9/22/2018

Bantam Division
Date

11/16/2018

11/16/2018

11/9/2018

11/9/2018

11/2/2018

11/2/2018

10/26/2018

10/26/2018

10/23/2018

10/19/2018

10/19/2018

10/12/2018

10/5/2018

10/5/2018

9/28/2018

9/28/2018

9/21/2018

9/21/2018

Riptide 2 Misfits 1

Misfits 9 Spartans 5

Riptide 5 Titans 3
Spartans 6 Riptide 4
Misfits 2 Titans 1
Riptide 5 Titans 3
Spartans 5 Misfits 2
Titans 9 Misfits 1

Riptide 5 Spartans 3

Spartans 8 Titans 1

Riptide 6 Misfits 1

Score

Benchwarmers 4 Nemesis 3

Flyers 6 Kings 4

Flyers 5 Nemesis 2

Kings 8 Benchwarmers 4

Nemesis 5 Kings 4

Benchwarmers 7 Flyers 5

Flyers 6 Kings 3

Benchwarmers 7 Nemesis 6

Benchwarmers 8 Flyers 8

Benchwarmers 6 Kings 5

Flyers 7 Nemesis 4

Kings 7 Nemesis 6

Nemesis 6 Benchwarmers 5

Flyers 9 Kings 2

Flyers 6 Nemesis 3

Benchwarmers 6 Kings 4

Nemesis 6 Kings 4

Benchwarmers 10 Flyers 3
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Standings

Mites (8 & Under)

Only two teams this season.

Squirts (10 & Under)

Team Won Lost Tied O/L Points Pct. GF GA
Puck Swiperz 7 1 0 2 16 700 39 31
Thrashers 6 4 0 0 12 600 43 43
Gulls 4 6 0 0 8 400 44 46
Hot Tamales 3 6 0 1 7 .300 40 46

Peewees (12 & Under)

Team Won Lost Tied O/L Points Pct. GF GA
Riptide 8 1 0 1 17 .800 48 33
Spartans 7 2 0 1 15 .700 71 36
Misfits 4 6 0 0 8 400 30 48
Titans 1 9 0 0 2 .100 29 61

Bantams (17 & Under)

Team Won Lost Tied O/L Points Pct. GF GA
Benchwarmers 6 1 1 1 14 122 57 48
Flyers 6 2 1 0 13 722 55 43
Nemesis 3 6 0 0 6 333 41 49
Kings 2 6 0 1 5 222 41 54
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